Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
12/8/20-1/8/2021
12/8/20-1/8/2021
12/8/20-1/8/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/18/20-1/19/2021
12/20/20-1/20/2021
12/21/20-1/21/2021
12/21/20-1/21/2021

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street

1011 4th Street

1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway
1003 Parker

1003 Parker

1003 Parker

1003 Parker

P3 Barn

P2 Barn

P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered

118
923
257
216
587

53
165

6900

192

476

93

1553
17

509
588
866

Cost
$145.01
$645.70
$231.31 $1,022.02
$42.77  $42.77
$102.35
$1,733.10
$660.00
$156.28
$49.44
$39.77 $2,740.94
$2,511.36
$177.60
$140.50
$178.29
$159.71 $3,167.46
$21.09
$26.50  $47.59
$228.18
$28.07
$13.25
$101.00 $370.50
§79.18
$71.29
$97.91




