<b>Utility Company</b>	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Material		
Atmos Energy	gas	12/8/20-1/8/2021	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	Amount Metered	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	12/8/20-1/8/2021	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	118	\$145.01	
Atmos Energy	gas	12/8/20-1/8/2021	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	923	\$645.70	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	257		\$1,022.02
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	216	\$42.77	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	587	\$102.35	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	53	\$1,733.10	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	165	\$660.00	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$156.28	
City of Goldthwaite	water	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	5000	\$49.44	·
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	6900		\$2,740.94
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	192	\$2,511.36	
City of Goldthwaite	water	12/18/20-1/19/2021	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	0	\$177.60	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	12/18/20-1/19/2021	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	476	\$140.50	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	12/18/20-1/19/2021	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$178.29	V
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite			\$3,167.46
City of Goldthwaite	water	12/18/20-1/19/2021	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	93	\$21.09	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	5	\$26.50	\$47.59
City of Goldthwaite	water	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1003 Parker		1553	\$228.18	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite Goldthwaite	17	\$28.07	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	12/18/20-1/19/2021	1003 Parker			\$13.25	
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	12/20/20-1/20/2021	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite		\$101.00	\$370.50
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	12/21/20-1/21/2021	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	509	\$79.18	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	12/21/20-1/21/2021	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	588	\$71.29	
	Contractive materials (Sec. 9)	-,, =, =, =021	1 7 00111	Goldthwaite	866	\$97.91	